
PART OF LOT 6 SUNVIEW ESTATES: B
6 & RUN N 25 DG E ALONG E LINE 6
COR OF LOT 6, THENCE N 77 DG W 1

ALVAREZ ISABEL CORTAZAR/ALVAREZ LUCIO G
1188 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

32-5S-16-03745-226

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32516.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/10/2020 BC 2.51 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

143,309
11,400
25,000

179,709
83,402
96,307

HX HB 50,722
45,585

179,709
0

179,709

1136/2201 11/20/2007 WD Q V 05 40,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARISOL I ALVAREZ

LUCIO & ISABEL CORT

1029/1100 10/29/2004 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA R & ROBERTO 

LUCIO & ISABEL CORT
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2005HX Base Yr

1188 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,351 117.9000 110.83 260,561 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 125,083

FSP 260 40 104 6,339

UOP 780 25 195 11,887

3,092 2,351 143,309

BAS= W18 UOP= N26 W14 S10 W26 S16 E40$ W58 S27 E23 FSP= S10
E26 N10 W26$ E53 N27$.

BAS

18
58

27

23
53

27

UOP

26

14

10

26

16

40

FSP10

26

10

26

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 700

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,600

11,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.25 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 12,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.25 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 12,500


